3-BED
HOMES

Ground Floor
Ground floor area
Covered patio
Covered entrance

First floor
First floor area

Covered patio

Total Area

49.87m?
9.95m?
1.93m?

56.4m?
5.79m?

123.94m?

2.2m

8.6m

GROUND FLOOR

1.9m

2.0m

1.8m

3.8m

1.2m

1.8m

2.3m

FIRST FLOOR

2.9m

29m
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